2024 HOLY FAMILY PARISH FRIDGE NOTES

1/1

1/2
1/3

1/4

1/5

1/7

1/9

1/10

1/11

1/12

1/13

1/14

1/15

1/16

9am Mary, Mother of God Mass
Boy Scouts Tree Recycling

HFCS Resumes

9:15am HFCS Mass led by staff
6:30pm High Sch Youth Group
7pm Pastoral Council Mtg

9pm Men’s Basketball

9am-3pm Adoration, chapel
10am Bible Discussion

5:30pm LaPieta

2pm YLI Mtg

3pm Adult Volleyball

6pm Trail Life

8pm Adult Pickleball

10am Altar Society Mtg

7pm Knights Mtg

7pm RCIA

9:15am HFCS Mass led by 8th gr
9:30am Rosary Makers

11am Parish Staff Mtg

6:30pm Middle Sch Youth Group
6pm Trail Life Leadership Mtg
9pm Men’s Basketball

9am-3pm Adoration, chapel
10am Bible Discussion

6:30pm Wine & Cheese

Capital Campaign Announcement
Weekend

9:30am First Sacraments Prep
3pm Adult Volleyball

6:30pm Confirmation Prep

8pm Adult Pickleball

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

No school

10am Wmn’s Morning of Reflection
7pm PTO Mtg

1/17

1/18

1/19

1/20

1/21

1/23
1/24

1/25
1/26

1/28

1/31

9:15am HFCS Mass led by 3rd gr

6:300m High Sch Youth Group

6:30pm SAC Mtg

9pm Men’s Basketball

7am Capital Campaign Cabinet Mtg

9am-3pm Adoration, chapel

10am Bible Discussion

3:30pm KC Free Throw Contest
KC Clucks N Fries

Capital Campaign Kickoff

Weekend

9:30am Mass for Capital

Campaign Kickoff Weekend

9:30am First Sacraments Prep

3pm Adult Volleyball

6pm Trail Life

8pm Adult Pickleball

7pm RCIA

9:15am HFCS Mass led by 7th gr

11am Parish Staff Mtg

6:30pm Middle Sch Youth Group

6:30pm Admin Council Mtg

9pm Men’s Basketball

9am-3pm Adoration, chapel

10am Bible Discussion

Catholic Schools Week Begins

3pm Adult Volleyball

6:30pm Confirmation Prep

8pm Adult Pickleball

9:15am HFCS Mass led by 1st gr

6:30pm High School Youth Group

~N

10

12
17
18
27
28
29

\ ..
r \-I

Marianne Chapman 11
Joanne Romanaggi

Jon Pienovi

Kate Cappalonga 12
Kathy McMahon

Bea McArthur 14
John Leaverton

Larry Zinsli 16

Laura Romanaggi

Andrea Roepke

Maddie Streb 19
Winnie Russell 20
Tom Richards

Dave Hart

Sloane Vigliotta 21
Margo Sharp

Carmen Clark

Bonnie Kilwein 22
Elia McNaughton 23

Elizabeth Sewell
Teresa Hart

Q?JNAY

ANNIVERSARIES

Katie & Geoffrey Sittler
Charles & Sharlene Alagar
Bill & Julie Reiersgaard
Aaron & Krisi Christensen
Dave & Teresa Hart

Vic & Mary Jane Sandall

Dana & Alisa Pompetti

®JIRNTHDA

Ryan Roepke
Kasia Russell
Luke Newbury
Dave Lazzeroni
Delainy Williams
Fely Herrera
Amy Dahmen
Tina Magsarili
Brent Welch
Fiona Tran
Bobby McArthur
Drew Ahmann
Alisa McNaughton
Leo Fitterer
Terry Brandt
Susan Ahmann
Nora Morse
Ricki Newbury
Dominic Pienovi

25

26

27

28
29
30

Y

AYS

Jim Herlein
Alain Kagi

Dan Laffitte
Anthony Alvarez
Luke Wojnar
Zachary Bartosz
Andy Owings
Sam Burgher
Michelle Hart
Jennifer Rask
Jaimee Hoesley
Andrew Havens
David Dahmen
Mark Vague

Mary Catherine Sewell

Brooklyn Jackson
Kennedy Myers
Stephanie Bassett
Hayden McGowan




