

2024 HOLY FAMILY PARISH FRIDGE NOTES

_			
1/1	9am Mary, Mother of God Mass	1/17	9:15am HFCS Mass led by 3rd gr
	Boy Scouts Tree Recycling	•	6:30om High Sch Youth Group
1/2	HFCS Resumes	1/18	•
1/3	9:15am HFCS Mass led by staff	1/10	6:30pm SAC Mtg
	6:30pm High Sch Youth Group		9pm Men's Basketball
1/4	7pm Pastoral Council Mtg	1/19	7am Capital Campaign Cabinet Mtg
4 /=	9pm Men's Basketball		9am-3pm Adoration, chapel
1/5	9am-3pm Adoration, chapel		10am Bible Discussion
	10am Bible Discussion		3:30pm KC Free Throw Contest
1 /7	5:30pm LaPieta		KC Clucks N Fries
1/7	2pm YLI Mtg 3pm Adult Volleyball	1 /20	
	6pm Trail Life	1/20	Capital Campaign Kickoff
	8pm Adult Pickleball		Weekend
1/9	10am Altar Society Mtg	1/21	9:30am Mass for Capital
-, -	7pm Knights Mtg		Campaign Kickoff Weekend
	7pm RCIA		9:30am First Sacraments Prep
1/10	9:15am HFCS Mass led by 8th gr		3pm Adult Volleyball
	9:30am Rosary Makers		6pm Trail Life
	11am Parish Staff Mtg		8pm Adult Pickleball
	6:30pm Middle Sch Youth Group	1/23	7pm RCIA
1/11	6pm Trail Life Leadership Mtg	1/24	9:15am HFCS Mass led by 7th gr
	9pm Men's Basketball		11am Parish Staff Mtg
1/12	9am-3pm Adoration, chapel		6:30pm Middle Sch Youth Group
	10am Bible Discussion	1/25	6:30pm Admin Council Mtg
1/13	6:30pm Wine & Cheese		9pm Men's Basketball
	Capital Campaign Announcement	1/26	9am-3pm Adoration, chapel
	Weekend	_	10am Bible Discussion
1/14	9:30am First Sacraments Prep	1/28	Catholic Schools Week Begins
	3pm Adult Volleyball		3pm Adult Volleyball
	6:30pm Confirmation Prep		6:30pm Confirmation Prep
_	8pm Adult Pickleball		8pm Adult Pickleball
1/15	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	1/31	9:15am HFCS Mass led by 1st gr
	No school		6:30pm High School Youth Group
1/16	10am Wmn's Morning of Reflection		

7pm PTO Mtg



- 2 Marianne Chapman Joanne Romanaggi Jon Pienovi Kate Cappalonga
- 4 Kathy McMahon Bea McArthur John Leaverton
- 5 Larry Zinsli Laura Romanaggi Andrea Roepke Maddie Streb
- 6 Winnie Russell Tom Richards Dave Hart
- 7 Sloane Vigliotta
- 8 Margo Sharp Carmen Clark
- 9 Bonnie Kilwein Elia McNaughton
- 10 Elizabeth Sewell Teresa Hart

- 11 Ryan Roepke Kasia Russell Luke Newbury
- 12 Dave Lazzeroni Delainy Williams
- 14 Fely Herrera Amy Dahmen
- 16 Tina Magsarili Brent Welch Fiona Tran
- 19 Bobby McArthur
- 20 Drew Ahmann Alisa McNaughton Leo Fitterer
- 21 Terry Brandt Susan Ahmann Nora Morse
- 22 Ricki Newbury
- 23 Dominic Pienovi

- 24 Jim Herlein
 Alain Kagi
 Dan Laffitte
 Anthony Alvarez
 Luke Wojnar
 Zachary Bartosz
- 25 Andy Owings Sam Burgher Michelle Hart
- 26 Jennifer Rask Jaimee Hoesley Andrew Havens David Dahmen
- 27 Mark Vague Mary Catherine Sewell
- 28 Brooklyn Jackson
- 29 Kennedy Myers
- 30 Stephanie Bassett Hayden McGowan



- 4 Katie & Geoffrey Sittler
- 12 Charles & Sharlene Alagar
- 17 Bill & Julie Reiersgaard
- 18 Aaron & Krisi Christensen
- 27 Dave & Teresa Hart
- 28 Vic & Mary Jane Sandall
- 29 Dana & Alisa Pompetti

